
Date Day 

Breakfast session 

*8:30-8:50 1 2 3 4 5 Afterschool

16/05/2022 Monday History English History History 

Biology - targeted 

students only

Biology - targeted 

students only

17/05/2022 Tuesday Biology 

BIOLOGY YEAR 10 

(1HR 45) BIOLOGY YEAR 10 Chemistry Chemistry? Opt? English 

18/05/2022 Wednesday English

ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

PAPER 1 1HR 45

ENGLISH LANGUAGE  

PAPER 1 1HR 45 History History

19/05/2022 Thursday History

HISTORY - GERMANY 

1HR

HISTORY 

ELIZABETHAN 1HR Maths Maths 

20/05/2022 Friday Maths

MATHS PAPER 1 1HR 

30

MATHS PAPER 1 1HR 

30 Geography/PE/Media Geography/PE/Media

23/05/2022 Monday Geography

GEOGRAPHY P1 1HR 

30/PE Revision

GEOGRAPHY P1 1HR 

30/PE Revision PE Revision Public services revision English

24/05/2022 Tuesday PE

PE/Chemistry revision 

not in PE/Public Services 

PE P1 1HR 45/Chemistry 

revision not in PE/Public 

Services PE P1 1HR 45

25/05/2022 Wednesday English

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

P1 2HRS/Spanish and 

French revision 

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE P1 

2HRS/Spanish and 

French revision Media MEDIA P1 1HR 30 MEDIA P1 1HR 31

26/05/2022 Thursday Chemistry Chemistry Geography

SPANISH max 1hr 

45/French 

Revision/Geography

SPANISH max 1hr 

45/French Revision

27/05/2022 Friday Science CHEMISTRY 1HR 45 CHEMISTRY 1HR 45 Maths History History

06/06/2022 Monday Goegraphy Geography Maths History(Optional) English 

07/06/2022 Tuesday Maths

MATHS PAPER 2 1HR 

30

MATHS PAPER 2 1HR 

30

Physics (for those not in 

Geog exam)

GEOGRAPHY P2 1HR 

30/Physics for any not in 

Geography 

GEOGRAPHY P2 

1HR 30

08/06/2022 Wednesday English

ENGLISH LITERATURE 

P2 2HRS

ENGLISH 

LITERATURE P2 2HRS Physics PHYSICS 1HR 45 PHYSICS 1HR 45 History 



09/06/2022 Thursday History

HISTORY CRIME AND 

PUNISHMENT 1HR 

15/PE Revision

HISTORY CRIME AND 

PUNISHMENT 1HR 

15/PE revision English PE

10/06/2022 Friday English

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

P2 2HRS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

P2 2HRS PE

PE PAPER 2 1HR 

15/,Maths revision for 

those not doing PE

Maths (PE/Non PE 

students after 

exam)

Maths (PE 

students)

13/06/2022 Monday Maths

MATHS PAPER 3 1HR 

30/MFL revision 

MATHS PAPER 3 1HR 

30/MFL revision 

Geography/GCSE 

Media/Imedia

Creative Imedia Exam 

1HR 15 MINS/Geography 

GCSE Media Revision 

Creative Imedia 

Exam 

14/06/2022 Tuesday Geography

GEOGRAPHY PAPER 3 

1HR/Biology revision 

GEOGRAPHY PAPER 

3 1HR 

Chemistry (for those not 

doing Media)/MEDIA

MEDIA P2 1HR 

30/Biology revison MEDIA P2 1HR 30

15/06/2022 Wednesday Biology

BIOLOGY PAPER 2 

1HR 45

BIOLOGY PAPER 2 

1HR 45

16/06/2022 Thursday

French/Spanish 

revision 

French/Spanish 

revision/Food Food FRENCH 1hr 20

17/06/2022 Friday Chemistry /Spanish Chemistry/Spanish SPANISH 1HR 45

20/06/2022 Monday Chemistry

CHEMISTRY P2 1HR 

45

CHEMISTRY P2 1HR 

45

Food (independent 

revision) FOOD 1HR 45

21/06/2022 Tuesday physics physics

22/06/2022 Wednesday BTEC PE

BTEC PE 1HR Physics 

revision Physics 

23/06/2022 Thursday Physics PHYSICS P2 1HR 45 PHYSICS P2 1HR 45

Revision session

Year 10

External exam


